B1354, Rectory Road - Traffic Entering Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 09/02/2025 to 23/02/2025

Date Day

09/02/2025 Sunday
10/02/2025 Monday
11/02/2025 Tuesday
12/02/2025 Wednesday
13/02/2025 Thursday
14/02/2025 Friday
15/02/2025 Saturday
16/02/2025 Sunday
17/02/2025 Monday
18/02/2025 Tuesday
19/02/2025 Wednesday
20/02/2025 Thursday
21/02/2025 Friday
22/02/2025 Saturday
23/02/2025 Sunday
Column Totals

<5 5to<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35t0<40 40to<45 45to<50 50to<55 55to<60 60to<65

- 3 7 28 170 595 229 70 6 2 - - -
- 4 17 62 386 1,147 339 61 7 2 - - -
- 2 14 68 421 1,199 338 55 2 2 - - -
- 3 18 69 372 1,207 342 70 12 - - - -
- 3 15 65 337 1,107 338 76 13 1 - - -
- 2 15 96 470 1,277 428 90 16 - - - -
- 2 11 45 255 820 260 70 9 2 - - -
- 1 13 31 163 648 267 54 15 - - - -
- 1 13 52 295 1,062 399 85 26 1 1 - -
- 1 11 80 296 1,107 425 104 14 1 - - -
- 3 18 87 444 1,136 375 64 9 2 - - -
- - 8 46 303 1,144 410 81 9 2 - - -
- 1 18 71 341 1,271 457 98 19 2 - - -
- - 3 38 211 827 345 83 17 2 - 1 -
- - 2 13 23 115 67 23 5 1 - - -
- 26 183 851 4,487 14,662 5,019 1,084 179 20 1 1 -

Number of
Total Counts Drivers
Speeding

1,110 307
2,025 409
2,101 397
2,093 424
1,955 428
2,394 534
1,474 341
1,192 336
1,935 512
2,039 544
2,138 450
2,003 502
2,278 576
1,527 448

249 96

26,513 | 6,304 |

The % of
Drivers

Speeding
28
20
19
20
22
22
23
28
27
27
21
25
25
29
39

Those doing 30 mph and less= 20,209 76%
Those doing more than 30mph = 6,304 24%
| 26,513

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera
Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 25,228 95%
Those doing more than 35mph = 1,285 5%

I 26,513




